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Overall Results for Long Barrel Pistol division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

1 26 RUSSELL HICKS
2 9 JON AXE

3 24 SIMON JONES

4 46 KEVIN DAWES

Major 471.55 100.00
Major 389.23 82.54
Major 279.19 59.21
Major 213.90 45.36

T TVTTTO
[eNoNoNe]

Stage Results for Long Barrel Pistol division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0] 0 0] 0 4.92 25.00
2 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0] 0 0] 0 6.40 19.21
3 46 KEVIN DAWES P 5 0 0 0 0 6.62 18.58
4 9 JON AXE P 5 0] 0 0] 0 7.01 17.54

Stage No. 2 ""B"

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 46 KEVIN DAWES P 5 0] 0 0] 0 29.27 25.00
2 9 JON AXE P 5 0] 0 0] 0 37.89 19.31
3 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0] 0 0] 0 43.75 16.72
4 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0 0 0] 0 74.78 9.78



Stage No. 3 "c
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D
1 9 JON AXE P 5 0 0 0
2 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0 0 0
3 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0 0 0
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 4 0 0 0

Stage No. 4 "D
Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 15 0 7 0
2 9 JON AXE P 12 0] 8 1
3 46 KEVIN DAWES P 17 0 5 0
4 24 SIMON JONES P 11 0] 6 2

Stage No. 5 "E"
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0 5 0
2 9 JON AXE P 5 0 4 1
3 24 SIMON JONES P 7 0 1 1
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 4 0 6 0

Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 4 0 0 0
2 24 SIMON JONES P 4 0 0 0
3 9 JON AXE P 2 0 0 0
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 1 0 0 0

Stage No. 7 "G
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0 0 0
2 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0 0 0
3 9 JON AXE P 5 0 0 0
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 0 0 0 0
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Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 9 JON AXE P 4 0 0 0 0 10.81 25.00
2 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 4 0 0 0 0 13.16 20.53
3 24 SIMON JONES P 3 0 0 0 0 13.58 14.92
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 1 0 0 0 0 14.77 4.57

Stage No. 9 i I

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 6 0 9 3 0 24 .38 90.00
2 9 JON AXE P 13 0 4 0 10 32.58 66.41
3 24 SIMON JONES P 9 0 5 3 10 46.87 39.66
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 10 0 6 2 0 61.11 38.89

Stage No. 10 "Jr

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 12 0 5 1 0 18.15 90.00
2 9 JON AXE P 10 0 5 3 0 18.47 81.96
3 24 SIMON JONES P 8 0 8 2 0 21.76 69.57
4 46 KEVIN DAWES P 13 0 3 0 20 31.82 35.68

Overall Results for Long Barrel Pistol division with Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 0 Major 471.55 100.00 25.00 16.72 19.30 110.00 50.00 25.00 25.00 20.53 90.00 90.00
2 9 JON AXE P 0 Major 389.23 82.54 17.54 19.31 25.00 84.55 36.01 13.55 19.90 25.00 66.41 81.96
3 24 SIMON JONES P 0 Major 279.19 59.21 19.21 9.78 20.87 34.10 28.23 22.17 20.68 14.92 39.66 69.57
P

4 46 KEVIN DAWES 0 Major 213.90 45.36 18.58 25.00 10.86 58.86 15.67 5.79 0.00 4.57 38.89 35.68



Overall Results for Long Barrel Revolver division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

27 GARETH BIDDLE
8 NICK TOWNDROW

1 Major 404.68 100.00
2

3 33 PETER MATTHEWS

4

5

Major 391.20 96.67
Major 369.28 91.25
Major 281.97 69.68
Major 261.84 64.70

34 STEVE DENTON
25 CHRIS JONES
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Stage Results for Long Barrel Revolver division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 4.83 25.00
2 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 5.00 24.14
3 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 5 0 0 0 0 7.07 17.07
4 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0 0 0 8.71 13.86
5 34 STEVE DENTON R 4 0 0 0 0 8.21 11.76

Stage No. 2 "B"

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 5 0 0 0 0 21.12 25.00
2 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 27.14 19.45
3 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 34.57 15.27
4 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0 0 0 49_.24 10.72
5 34 STEVE DENTON R 5 0 0 0 0 58.71 8.99

Stage No. 3 "c

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 5 0 0 0 0 8.40 25.00
2 34 STEVE DENTON R 5 0 0 0 0 8.78 23.91
3 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 9.82 21.38
4 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 14 .39 14 .59
5 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0 0 0 17.47 12.02



Stage No. 4 "'D"

Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name

1 8 NICK TOWNDROW
2 33 PETER MATTHEWS
3 25 CHRIS JONES
4 34 STEVE DENTON
5 27 GARETH BIDDLE

Stage No. 5 "E"
Stage factored to 50

Pos No. Name

1 27 GARETH BIDDLE
2 8 NICK TOWNDROW
3 33 PETER MATTHEWS
4 34 STEVE DENTON
5 25 CHRIS JONES

Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 25

Pos No. Name

27 GARETH BIDDLE
34 STEVE DENTON
8 NICK TOWNDROW
33 PETER MATTHEWS
25 CHRIS JONES
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Stage factored to 25

Pos No. Name

27 GARETH BIDDLE
33 PETER MATTHEWS
34 STEVE DENTON
8 NICK TOWNDROW
25 CHRIS JONES
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Stage No. 8 "H"
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 7.87 25.00
2 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0] 0 0 14.10 13.95
3 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 17.19 11.44
4 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 4 0 0] 0 0 21.14 7.44
5 34 STEVE DENTON R 1 0 0 0 0 14.18 2.77

Stage No. 9 b

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 10 O 7 1 0 23.91 90.00
2 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 12 0 6 0 0 45.72 49_42
3 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 14 0 4 0 0 55.46 41.71
4 34 STEVE DENTON R 11 O 7 0 0 58.28 38.30
5 25 CHRIS JONES R 10 O 6 2 0 59.32 35.36

Stage No. 10 "Jr

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 13 0 5 0 0 31.74 90.00
2 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 14 O 3 1 0 31.69 89.08
3 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 12 0 6 0 0 44 .18 63.89
4 25 CHRIS JONES R 10 O 5 2 10 36.68 58.63
5 34 STEVE DENTON R 13 0 3 1 10 46.76 49.59

Overall Results for Long Barrel Revolver division with Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 0 Major 404.68 100.00 25.00 15.27 14.59 58.38 50.00 25.00 25.00 11.44 90.00 90.00
2 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 0 Major 391.20 96.67 17.07 25.00 25.00 110.00 45.39 13.76 9.04 7.44 49.42 89.08
3 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 369.28 91.25 24.14 19.45 21.38 97.07 40.66 11.26 24.72 25.00 41.71 63.89
4 34 STEVE DENTON R 0 Major 281.97 69.68 11.76 8.99 23.91 71.45 38.58 15.54 21.08 2.77 38.30 49.59
5 R 0

25 CHRIS JONES Major 261.84 64.70 13.86 10.72 12.02 73.81 37.42 4.58 1.49 13.95 35.36 58.63
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Stage No. 3
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring
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Stage No. 7
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring
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Overall Results for .22 Rifle division with Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 47 JON AXE 22 0 Major 472.01 100.00 23.07 25.00 21.26 110.00 50.00 19.76 24.25 18.67 90.00 90.00
2 39 MIKE DARBY 22 0 Major 377.83 80.05 19.22 10.85 25.00 94.99 39.46 12.10 23.82 16.92 61.09 74.38
3 20 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 372.73 78.97 25.00 16.08 17.67 83.28 35.59 15.22 6.10 20.91 87.90 64.98
4 48 ANDY KENWOOD 22 0 Major 333.59 70.67 13.11 23.20 14.40 77.90 29.78 25.00 14.71 16.98 66.52 51.99
5 28 SIMON BURDEN 22 0 Major 327.25 69.33 15.75 24.12 12.88 69.50 28.05 17.96 13.00 25.00 60.87 60.12
6 31 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 319.77 67.75 15.07 22.79 12.54 72.24 24.32 24.55 25.00 12.99 65.74 44.53
7 36 SARA SMITH 22 0 Major 275.77 58.42 14.71 18.76 21.95 56.02 21.90 12.45 15.06 16.92 58.93 39.07



Overall Results for Lever Action Rifle division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

42 MIKE PEARCE

12 PAUL HAYNES

40 SIMON PAGE

30 STEVE DENTON
21 ANTHONY DICKEY

37 DARREN HOPLEY
7 RONNIE GRAHAM

Major 418.72 100.00
Major 406.35 97.05
Major 324.39 77.47
Major 285.05 68.08
Major 258.45 61.72
Major 250.30 59.78
Major 139.60 33.34
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Stage Results for Lever Action Rifle division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 42 MIKE PEARCE L 5 0 0 0 0 5.89 25.00
2 12 PAUL HAYNES L 5 0 0 0 0 6.51 22.61
3 40 SIMON PAGE L 5 0 0 0 0 6.93 21.24
4 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 5 0 0 0 0 7.54 19.52
5 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 5 0 0 0 0 7.86 18.73
6 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 5 0 0 0 0 8.23 17.89
7 30 STEVE DENTON L 5 0 0 0 0 8.86 16.61

Stage No. 2 "B

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 42 MIKE PEARCE L 5 0 0 0 0 27.43 25.00
2 30 STEVE DENTON L 5 0 0 0 0 31.44 21.81
3 12 PAUL HAYNES L 5 0 0 0 0 35.96 19.06
4 40 SIMON PAGE L 5 0 0 0 0 45 .42 15.09
5 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 5 0 0 0 0 48.61 14.10
6 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 5 0 0 0 10 42 .59 9.66
7 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 5 0 0 0 0 108.02 6.34



Stage No. 3
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring
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Pen

oNeoNooNoNoNe]

34.
49.
63.
.33
79.
60.
113.

67

14.
18.
23.
25.
27.
29.
55.

.58
11
.18
.74
77
.98
-82

13
74
55

18
90
00

19
85
94
52
55
91
17

-19
.47
11
.01
-59
.57
.31

Score

25

15

.00
20.
20.
231
15.
12.
-09

28
11

27
67

Score

110

.00
76.
60.
56.
48.
43.
31.

20
78
29
78
86
30

Score

50

26

11

.00
32.
29.
.06
23.
15.
.78

93
63

60
81

Score

25

15

.00
21.
20.
-30
12.
.74
.96

94
67

59



Stage No. 7 "G

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

~N~NoOo A~ WNPE

No.

42
40
21
12
30
37

7

Name

MIKE PEARCE
SIMON PAGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
PAUL HAYNES
STEVE DENTON
DARREN HOPLEY
RONNIE GRAHAM

Stage No. 8 "H"

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

~N~NoOoOah~WNPE

No.

30
40
12
37
21
42

7

Name

STEVE DENTON
SIMON PAGE
PAUL HAYNES
DARREN HOPLEY
ANTHONY DICKEY
MIKE PEARCE
RONNIE GRAHAM

Stage No. 9 B I

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

NoOOA~AWNE

No.

42
40
12
21
30
37

7

Name

MIKE PEARCE
SIMON PAGE
PAUL HAYNES
ANTHONY DICKEY
STEVE DENTON
DARREN HOPLEY
RONNIE GRAHAM

Stage No. 10 "Jr

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

~N~No ok~ wWNPE

No.

12
42
37
40
21
30

7

Name

PAUL HAYNES
MIKE PEARCE
DARREN HOPLEY
SIMON PAGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
STEVE DENTON
RONNIE GRAHAM
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20
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27.
30.
24
38.
42 .
.44
.45

67
75

.42
.95
.09
.48
.31
.21
.57

-49
.61
.86
.51
.48
.38
.35

33
65
06
88
04

Time

25.
28.
40.
43.
43.
61.
50.

90
80
21
15
15
93
81

Score

25
23

19.
18.
.05
10.
.44

12

.00
.09

83
92

51

Score

25

=
WW~N0oN

.00
.05
.89
77
.23
.76
.29

Score

90

71
64

24

.00
84.
.06
.03
49.
35.
.25

16

94
58

Score

90

54

.00
82.
55.
.02
52.
35.
10.

81
27

76
88
66



Overall Results for Lever Action Rifle division with Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 42 MIKE PEARCE L 0 Major 418.72 100.00 25.00 25.00 20.28 76.20 50.00 20.67 25.00 3.76 90.00 82.81
2 12 PAUL HAYNES L 0 Major 406.35 97.05 22.61 19.06 25.00 110.00 15.81 25.00 18.92 8.89 71.06 90.00
3 40 SIMON PAGE L 0 Major 324.39 77.47 21.24 15.09 15.31 60.78 26.06 12.59 23.09 12.05 84.16 54.02
4 30 STEVE DENTON L 0 Major 285.05 68.08 16.61 21.81 20.11 48.78 32.93 21.94 12.05 25.00 49.94 35.88
5 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 0 Major 258.45 61.72 18.73 9.66 15.27 43.86 11.78 15.30 19.83 7.23 64.03 52.76
6 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 0 Major 250.30 59.78 19.52 14.10 12.67 56.29 29.63 7.96 10.51 8.77 35.58 55.27
7 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 0 Major 139.60 33.34 17.89 6.34 5.09 31.30 23.60 9.74 7.44 3.29 24.25 10.66



Overall Results for Open Shotgun division

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

22 MIKE SCARLETT
29 PETER MATTHEWS
43 CLIVE GAMLIN
4 KEVIN DAWES

A WNPE
eNoNoNe)
[eNoNeoNe

Stage Results for

Stage No. 1 AT

Major 429.94 100.00
Major 413.80 96.25
Major 380.91 88.60
Major 259.32 60.32

Open Shotgun division

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A

1 22 MIKE SCARLETT
2 29 PETER MATTHEWS
3 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

Stage No. 2 "B"

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A

1 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
2 22 MIKE SCARLETT
3 29 PETER MATTHEWS
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

[eNeoNoNe)
g1 01 01 O

Stage No. 3 e

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A

1 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 5
2 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 5
3 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 5
4 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 0]

B C D Pen Time Score
0 0 0 0 5.54 25.00
0 0 0 0 6.17 22.44
0 0 0 0 6.35 21.81
0 0 0 0 6.78 20.42
B C D Pen Time Score
0 0 0 0 22.51 25.00
0 0 0 0 27.62 20.37
0 0 0 0 27.79 20.25
0 0 0 0 50.76 11.08
B C D Pen Time Score
0 0 0 0 9.17 25.00
0 0 0 0 9.82 23.34
0 0 0 0 12.71 18.03
0 0 0 0 16.65 0.00



Stage No. 4 "'D"

Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name

1 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
2 29 PETER MATTHEWS
3 22 MIKE SCARLETT
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

Stage No. 5 "E™
Stage factored to 50

Pos No. Name

1 22 MIKE SCARLETT
2 29 PETER MATTHEWS
3 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 25

Pos No. Name

1 29 PETER MATTHEWS
2 22 MIKE SCARLETT
3 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

Stage No. 7 "G
Stage factored to 25

Pos No. Name

1 29 PETER MATTHEWS
2 22 MIKE SCARLETT
3 4 KEVIN DAWES
4 43 CLIVE GAMLIN

Stage No. 8 "H
Stage factored to 25

Pos No. Name

1 22 MIKE SCARLETT
2 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
3 29 PETER MATTHEWS
4 4 KEVIN DAWES

cNoNoNe)

points; Comstock scoring

Div

[eNoNoNe)

points; Comstock scoring

points; Comstock scoring

[eNoNoNe)

points; Comstock scoring

Div
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14
15
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B

(e oNeNe)

B

(el oNeNe)

B

ol oNoNe)

B

(el oNeNe)

B
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C
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C
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C

eoNoNeoNe)

C

[eNoNeoNe)

C
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O

eNoNeNe)

O

[eNoNeoNe)

w)

eNoNoNe)

Pen

cNeoNoNe

Pen

oNoloNel

Pen

oNoNoNe

Pen

oNoloNel

Time

38.94
55.06
61.92
73.38

12.52
13.33
11.70
21.98

10.50
15.24

9.84
17.29

7.84
7.88
11.38
8.45

18.16
13.75
10.61
24.67

Score

110.00
84.55
74.43
47 .58

Score

50.00
45.04
44.76
23.24

Score

25.00
17.22
16.00
15.18

Score

25.00
19.89
17.22

9.27

Score

25.00
19.81
17.11
14.72



Stage No. 9 i I
Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 13 0 5 0 0 37.76 90.00
2 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 15 0 3 0 0 44 .94 77.40
3 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 15 0 3 0 0 53.07 65.54
4 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 7 0 7 3 20 51.36 38.14

Stage No. 10 "J

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 15 0 3 0 0 28.11 90.00
2 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 7 0 4 7 0 25.97 72.78
3 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 10 0 8 0 0 33.11 72.01
4 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 13 0 4 0 10 46 .56 44 .34

Overall Results for Open Shotgun division with Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 22 MIKE SCARLETT (0] 0 Major 429.94 100.00 25.00 20.37 18.03 74.43 50.00 17.22 19.89 25.00 90.00 90.00
2 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 0 Major 413.80 96.25 22.44 20.25 25.00 84.55 45.04 25.00 25.00 17.11 77.40 72.01
3 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 0 Major 380.91 88.60 21.81 25.00 23.34 110.00 44.76 16.00 9.27 19.81 38.14 72.78
4 4 KEVIN DAWES 6] 0 Major 259.32 60.32 20.42 11.08 0.00 47.58 23.24 15.18 17.22 14.72 65.54 44.34



Overall Results for Standard Manual Shotgun division

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
2 STEVE COX Major 404.66 100.00
23 1AIN GUY Major 368.41 91.04

3 MARK HARRIS

1 RICHARD DARE
45 TIM BIRD

5 STEVE TINDALE
38 DAVE GUPPY
49 BRUCE PERRY

Major 357.74 88.41
Major 328.02 81.06
Major 257.99 63.75
Major 239.46 59.18
Major 198.68 49.10
Minor 193.17 47.74

O~NOUIA~AWNPE
(NN NN NN
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Stage Results for Standard Manual Shotgun division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 3 MARK HARRIS S 5 0 0 0 0 4.66 25.00
2 2 STEVE COX S 5 0 0 0 0 5.25 22.19
3 23 I1AIN GUY S 5 0 0 0 0 6.05 19.25
4 1 RICHARD DARE S 5 0 0 0 0 7.24 16.09
5 45 TIM BIRD S 5 0 0 0 0 10.15 11.47
6 38 DAVE GUPPY S 5 0 0 0 0 12.05 9.66
7 5 STEVE TINDALE S 5 0 0 0 0 12.70 9.17
8 49 BRUCE PERRY S 4 0 0 0 0 13.93 6.69

Stage No. 2 "B

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 3 MARK HARRIS S 5 0 0 0 0 19.16 25.00
2 23 1AIN GUY S 5 0 0 0 0 24.61 19.46
3 2 STEVE COX S 5 0 0 0 0 25.89 18.50
4 1 RICHARD DARE S 5 0] 0 0] 0 29.24 16.38
5 5 STEVE TINDALE S 5 0 0 0 0 39.40 12.15
6 45 TIM BIRD S 5 0 0 0 0 72.74 6.58
7 38 DAVE GUPPY S 5 0 0 0 0 75.14 6.37
8 49 BRUCE PERRY S 5 0 0 0 0 93.20 5.13



Stage No. 3 "c

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

O~NOOUITRAWNPEF

No.

2
23
45

1

3
38
49

5

Name

STEVE COX
TAIN GUY

TIM BIRD
RICHARD DARE
MARK HARRIS
DAVE GUPPY
BRUCE PERRY
STEVE TINDALE

Stage No. 4 "D
Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

O~NOUITAWNPFP

23
2
1

45
3

38
5

49

Name

TAIN GUY
STEVE COX
RICHARD DARE
TIM BIRD

MARK HARRIS
DAVE GUPPY
STEVE TINDALE
BRUCE PERRY

Stage No. 5 "E"

Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

O~NOOUITRAWN P

No.

1
2
45
3
5
23
38
49

Name

RICHARD DARE
STEVE COX

TIM BIRD

MARK HARRIS
STEVE TINDALE
TAIN GUY

DAVE GUPPY
BRUCE PERRY

Stage No. 6 "E

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

O~NOOUITAWNEF

3
5
38
23
1
49
2
45

Name

MARK HARRIS
STEVE TINDALE
DAVE GUPPY
IAIN GUY
RICHARD DARE
BRUCE PERRY
STEVE COX

TIM BIRD
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Div
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Div
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19
15
21
15
19
17
15
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>
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B
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B
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C
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C
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C
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w)
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Pen

oNeoloooNoNoNe]

Pen

ONOOOO

20

Pen

OOOOISOOO

Pen

oleoloooNoNoNe]

49.
.46
67.
66.
62.
.45
73.
88.

48

89

14.
13.
.41
-40
19.
23.
23.
18.

16
12

.76
-10
.35
.03
11
.66
.55
-10

22

04
00
06

03
16

40
89

57
76
36
00

.28
.71
.43
.28
-39
.60
.65
-85

Score

25.00
15.22
10.94
10.37
6.08
5.26
4.70
3.48

Score

110.00
105.46
82.27
77.43
64.41
59.39
51.96
45.34

Score

50.00
47 .42
44 .80
40.76
38.35
30.94
29.51
28.93

Score

25.00
10.27
8.90
8.16
7.50
6.20
4.12
1.52



Stage No. 7 "G

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

O~NOOUITRAWNPEF

No.

3
45
5
2
23
49
1
38

Name

MARK HARRIS
TIM BIRD
STEVE TINDALE
STEVE COX
TAIN GUY
BRUCE PERRY
RICHARD DARE
DAVE GUPPY

Stage No. 8 "H

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

O~NOUITAWNPFP

2
45
5
23
1
3
38
49

Name

STEVE COX

TIM BIRD
STEVE TINDALE
TAIN GUY
RICHARD DARE
MARK HARRIS
DAVE GUPPY
BRUCE PERRY

Stage No. 9 B

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

O~NOOUITRAWN P

No.

2
23
1
3
5
49
38
45

Name

STEVE COX
TAIN GUY
RICHARD DARE
MARK HARRIS
STEVE TINDALE
BRUCE PERRY
DAVE GUPPY
TIM BIRD

Stage No. 10 "I

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

O~NOOUITAWNEF

3
45
1
23
2
5
49
38

Name

MARK HARRIS
TIM BIRD
RICHARD DARE
IAIN GUY
STEVE COX
STEVE TINDALE
BRUCE PERRY
DAVE GUPPY
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C
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C
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C
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WOONOOOO

Pen

oNeoloooNoNoNe]

Pen

[eleololooNoNoNe

Pen

10
10

30

Pen

POOOOOOO

.55
-99
.31
.22
.33
-93
-36
-45

.78
.70
.73
.23
-30
.85
77
.68

Time

38.
40.
54.
59.
67 .
68.
107.
101.

67
55
54
36
70
18
67
03

Time

28.
35.
38.
43.
41.
54.
52.
45.

39
20
30
92
50
45
53
15

Score

25.00
12.65
12.21
11.13
11.01
7.62
7.36
3.33

Score

25.00
9.66
9.65
8.69
7.53
6.83
5.78
3.55

Score

90.00
86.83
63.81
49.66
44.75
42.03
32.32
14.58

Score

90.00
68.36
66.71
58.85
55.84
47 .47
42.98
38.16



Overall Results

Pos No. Name

O~NOUAWNE

2 STEVE COX
23 1AIN GUY

3 MARK HARRIS

1 RICHARD DARE
45 TIM BIRD

5 STEVE TINDALE
38 DAVE GUPPY
49 BRUCE PERRY

Div MemNo

ODnnvunnnn

[eflojolojoNoNoNe)

for Standard Manual Shotgun division
Stage Results

Cal

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Minor

Score

404.
368.
357.
328.
257.
239.
198.
193.

Grade

100.00
91.04
88.41
81.06
63.75
59.18
49.10
47.74

Stage

22.19
19.25
25.00
16.09
11.47
9.17
9.66
6.69

Stage

18.50
19.46
25.00
16.38
6.58
12.15
6.37
5.13

Stage

105.46
110.00
64.41
82.27
77.43
51.96
59.39
45.34

Stage

47.42
30.94
40.76
50.00
44 .80

29.51
28.93

Stage

4.12
8.16
25.00
7.50
1.52
10.27
8.90
6.20

Stage

11.13
11.01
25.00
7.36
12.65
12.21
3.33
7.62

Stage

25.00
8.69
6.83
7.53
9.66
9.65
5.78
3.55

Stage

90.00
86.83
49.66
63.81
14.58
44.75
32.32
42.03

with

Stage
10

55.84
58.85
90.00
66.71
68.36
47.47
38.16
42.98



Overall Results for Standard Auto Shotgun division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

10 MARK SIENESI

35 JAMES HARRIS

11 BEN DUCKER

44 CHRIS GAMLIN

14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
13 DARREN HOPLEY

19 DAVE CLEGG

32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
15 BRUCE GOULD

10 18 DAVE HARRIS

11 41 DAVE WARD

12 17 ANDY PAIN

13 16 MARION HARDING

Major 428.47 100.00
Major 397.69 92.82
Major 353.01 82.39
Major 292.33 68.23
Major 282.98 66.04
Major 279.06 65.13
Major 250.26 58.41
Major 240.73 56.18
Major 229.23 53.50
Major 214.30 50.02
Major 200.24 46.73
Major 168.56 39.34
Major 162.61 37.95

OCoO~NOOUR~WNPE
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Stage Results for Standard Auto Shotgun division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 35 JAMES HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 3.62 25.00
2 10 MARK SIENESI A 5 0 0 0 0 3.89 23.26
3 11 BEN DUCKER A 5 0 0 0 0 4.33 20.90
4 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 5 0 0 0 0 4._44 20.38
5 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 5 0 0 0 0 4 .55 19.89
6 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 5 0 0 0 0 5.23 17.30
7 18 DAVE HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 6.00 15.08
8 19 DAVE CLEGG A 5 0 0 0 0 6.48 13.96
9 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 5 0 0 0 0 6.87 13.17

10 41 DAVE WARD A 5 0 0 0 0 6.87 13.17
11 16 MARION HARDING A 5 0 0 0 0 8.82 10.26
12 15 BRUCE GOULD A 5 0 0 0 0 9.53 9.49
13 17 ANDY PAIN A 5 0 0 0 0 9.72 9.31



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 10 MARK SIENESI A 5 0 0 0 0 18.07 25.00
2 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 5 0 0] 0 0 22.60 19.98
3 11 BEN DUCKER A 5 0 0 0 0 22 .69 19.90
4 15 BRUCE GOULD A 5 0 0] 0 0 24_19 18.67
5 19 DAVE CLEGG A 5 0 0 0 0 27.72 16.29
6 18 DAVE HARRIS A 5 0 0] 0 0 28.83 15.66
7 35 JAMES HARRIS A 5 0 0] 0 0 30.65 14.73
8 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 5 0 0] 0 0 33.56 13.46
9 41 DAVE WARD A 5 0 0 0 0 33.90 13.32
10 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 5 0 0] 0 0 38.13 11.84
11 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 5 0 0 0 0 50.33 8.97
12 17 ANDY PAIN A 5 0 0] 0 0 50.97 8.86
13 16 MARION HARDING A 5 0 0] 0 0 67.08 6.73

Stage No. 3 "c

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 11 BEN DUCKER A 5 0 0 0 0 4._.90 25.00
2 10 MARK SIENESI A 5 0 0] 0 0 5.63 21.75
3 35 JAMES HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 6.09 20.11
4 15 BRUCE GOULD A 5 0 0] 0 0 7.94 15.42
5 18 DAVE HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 9.19 13.32
6 19 DAVE CLEGG A 5 0 0] 0 0 10.02 12.22
7 41 DAVE WARD A 5 0 0 0 0 11.17 10.96
8 16 MARION HARDING A 5 0 0] 0 0 11.78 10.39
9 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 4 0 0 0 0 9.61 10.19
10 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 4 0 0] 0 0 10.71 9.15
11 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 4 0 0] 0 0 13.18 7.43
12 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 2 0 0] 0 0 10.02 4.89
13 17 ANDY PAIN A 1 0 0 0 0 15.22 1.60

Stage No. 4 D"

Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 10 MARK SIENESI A 15 O 5 2 0 27.92 110.00
2 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 15 O 7 0 0 36.57 87.37
3 35 JAMES HARRIS A 21 0 1 0 0 41.15 82.17
4 11 BEN DUCKER A 16 0 6 0 0 41.21 78.28
5 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 18 O 3 1 0 43.27 74 .56
6 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 19 O 3 0 0 46.92 70.74
7 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 19 O 3 0 0 51.09 64 .97
8 19 DAVE CLEGG A 21 0 1 0 0 53.19 63.57
9 18 DAVE HARRIS A 18 O 2 2 0 64.87 48.77
10 41 DAVE WARD A 17 0 5 0 0 73.55 44 .28
11 15 BRUCE GOULD A 19 O 3 0 0 75.02 4424
12 17 ANDY PAIN A 18 O 2 0 20 67.68 35.75
13 16 MARION HARDING A 17 O 3 0 20 79.24 30.14



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUITAWNPE

Stage No. 7
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoo~NOOR~WNE

No.

44
13
35
11
18
32
10
14
15
41
17
19
16

No.

35
11
15
19
13
18
10
16
14
44
17
41
32

No.

32
19
41
35
10
11
14
44
15
17
18
16
13

IIEII

Name

CHRIS GAMLIN
DARREN HOPLEY
JAMES HARRIS

BEN DUCKER

DAVE HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
MARK SIENESI
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
BRUCE GOULD

DAVE WARD

ANDY PAIN

DAVE CLEGG
MARION HARDING

IIFII

Name

JAMES HARRIS

BEN DUCKER

BRUCE GOULD

DAVE CLEGG
DARREN HOPLEY
DAVE HARRIS

MARK SIENESI
MARION HARDING
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
CHRIS GAMLIN
ANDY PAIN

DAVE WARD

OLLIE BLOOMFIELD

IIGII

Name

OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
DAVE CLEGG

DAVE WARD

JAMES HARRIS
MARK SIENESI

BEN DUCKER
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
CHRIS GAMLIN
BRUCE GOULD

ANDY PAIN

DAVE HARRIS
MARION HARDING
DARREN HOPLEY

Div
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Div

>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Div

>>>>>>>>>>>>D>
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C
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O
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Pen

oleooojoloooololoNeNe)

Pen
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Pen
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[
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.65
.20
.66
.22
.10
-98
.22
.94
.79
.44
.03
-13
-99

.02
-15
.02
-48
.68
-98
.10
-09
.68
-90
.45
.79
-99

-96
.35
.97
.33
77
.69
.32
.34
.25
.45
.26
.45
.61

Score

50
47
44
38
34

31

26

17

.00
-30
.07
.08
.03
33.
.04
28.
27.
.43
23.
19.
.00

76

78
12

44
61

Score

25

=
NWArRAOOONN0WOW

.00
19.
.47
.17
.08
.81
.71
.47
.13
.71
.54
.37
.42

18

Score

25

g1 01 © ©

-00
16.
15.
14.
14.
12.
10.
10.
10.
.21
-00
.52
.16

87
55
88
65
79
95
62
12



Stage No. 8 "H"

Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

35
10
18
11
44
13
15
19
17
14
41
16
32

Name

JAMES HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
DAVE HARRIS

BEN DUCKER

CHRIS GAMLIN
DARREN HOPLEY
BRUCE GOULD

DAVE CLEGG

ANDY PAIN

FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
DAVE WARD

MARION HARDING
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD

Stage No. 9 i

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCooO~NOOR~AWNPE

No.

35
10
14
11
44
15
16
17
19
41
13
32
18

Name

JAMES HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
BEN DUCKER

CHRIS GAMLIN
BRUCE GOULD
MARION HARDING
ANDY PAIN

DAVE CLEGG

DAVE WARD

DARREN HOPLEY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
DAVE HARRIS

Stage No. 10 "J

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoo~NOOR~WNE

No.

10
11
13
35
19
14
32
18
44
15
41
16
17

Name

MARK SIENESI

BEN DUCKER
DARREN HOPLEY
JAMES HARRIS
DAVE CLEGG
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
DAVE HARRIS
CHRIS GAMLIN
BRUCE GOULD

DAVE WARD

MARION HARDING
ANDY PAIN

Div A
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Div A
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12
14
12
9

18
16
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13
14
11
10
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12
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B
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C
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C
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O
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w)
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w)
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Pen

oleooojoloooololoNeNe)

Pen

o
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eNoNe o

Pen

o

oleoloojolololooNo) _NeoNe)

30.
28.
40.
39.
41.
58.
59.
61.
49.
.43
62.
49.
52.

70

19

37
38

53

.46
.03
.75
.64
.82
.68
.45
-89
.45
.52
.87
.22
.75

56
04
95
80
37
92
66
99
52

31
57
73

.47
28.
23.
30.
31.
34.
.47
.40
41.
49.
-46
62.
63.

84
10
19
63
46

08

85

88
03

Score

25

12

=
WhoioONOO

.00
17.
16.
15.
13.
-09
.45
.02
.89
.61
.79
211
.00

88
56
17
15

Score

90

48

46.
.07
.41
37.
36.
34.
33.
.01

45
41

11

-00
87.
64.
62.
.01

18
17
96

68

64
44
82
29

Score

90

43

-00
60.
58.
56.
52.
49.
44 .
.06
41.
33.
30.
26.
26.

75
81
73
91
13
13

69
57
93
92
55



Overall Results for Standard Auto Shotgun division with
Stage Results

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 10 MARK SIENESI A 0 Major 428.47 100.00 23.26 25.00 21.75 110.00 31.04 7.71 14.65 17.88 87.18 90.00
2 35 JAMES HARRIS A 0 Major 397.69 92.82 25.00 14.73 20.11 82.17 44.07 25.00 14.88 25.00 90.00 56.73
3 11 BEN DUCKER A 0 Major 353.01 82.39 20.90 19.90 25.00 78.28 38.08 19.18 12.79 15.17 62.96 60.75
4 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 0 Major 292.33 68.23 20.38 8.97 7.43 87.37 50.00 4.71 10.62 13.15 48.01 41.69
5 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 0 Major 282.98 66.04 17.30 19.98 10.19 70.74 28.78 5.13 10.95 6.61 64.17 49.13
6 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 0 Major 279.06 65.13 19.89 13.46 4.89 74.56 47.30 8.08 5.16 12.09 34.82 58.81
7 19 DAVE CLEGG A 0 Major 250.26 58.41 13.96 16.29 12.22 63.57 19.61 8.17 16.87 9.02 37.64 52.91
8 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 0 Major 240.73 56.18 13.17 11.84 9.15 64.97 33.76 2.42 25.00 3.00 33.29 44.13
9 15 BRUCE GOULD A 0 Major 229.23 53.50 9.49 18.67 15.42 44.24 27.12 13.47 10.12 10.45 46.68 33.57
10 18 DAVE HARRIS A 0 Major 214.30 50.02 15.08 15.66 13.32 48.77 34.03 7.81 9.00 16.56 11.01 43.06
11 41 DAVE WARD A 0 Major 200.24 46.73 13.17 13.32 10.96 44.28 26.43 3.37 15.55 5.79 36.44 30.93
12 17 ANDY PAIN A 0 Major 168.56 39.34 9.31 8.86 1.60 35.75 23.44 4.54 9.21 7.89 41.41 26.55
13 16 MARION HARDING A 0 Major 162.61 37.95 10.26 6.73 10.39 30.14 17.00 6.47 5.52 4.11 45.07 26.92



Overall Results including ALL divisions

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

1 47 JON AXE 22 Major 455.74 100.00
2 39 MIKE DARBY 22 Major 366.00 80.31
3 20 BEN DUCKER 22 Major 359.09 78.79
4 10 MARK SIENESI A Major 336.93 73.93
5 26 RUSSELL HICKS P Major 321.25 70.49
6 48 ANDY KENWOOD 22 Major 319.80 70.17
7 35 JAMES HARRIS A Major 314.94 69.11
8 28 SIMON BURDEN 22 Major 312.81 68.64
9 31 MATTHEW WARNE 22 Major 306.56 67.27

10 11 BEN DUCKER

11 9 JON AXE

12 36 SARA SMITH

13 12 PAUL HAYNES

14 42 MIKE PEARCE

15 27 GARETH BIDDLE
16 8 NICK TOWNDROW
17 22 MIKE SCARLETT
18 2 STEVE COX

19 44 CHRIS GAMLIN
20 29 PETER MATTHEWS
21 33 PETER MATTHEWS
22 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
23 13 DARREN HOPLEY
24 3 MARK HARRIS

25 43 CLIVE GAMLIN
26 23 1AIN GUY

27 40 SIMON PAGE

28 19 DAVE CLEGG

29 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
30 24 SIMON JONES

31 30 STEVE DENTON
32 15 BRUCE GOULD

33 1 RICHARD DARE
34 18 DAVE HARRIS

35 34 STEVE DENTON
36 21 ANTHONY DICKEY
37 41 DAVE WARD

38 37 DARREN HOPLEY
39 25 CHRIS JONES

40 46 KEVIN DAWES

41 45 TIM BIRD

42 4 KEVIN DAWES

43 5 STEVE TINDALE
44 17 ANDY PAIN

45 16 MARION HARDING
46 38 DAVE GUPPY

47 49 BRUCE PERRY

48 7 RONNIE GRAHAM

Major 282.29 61.94
Major 263.79 57.88
Major 262.96 57.70
Major 259.77 57.00
Major 259.40 56.92
Major 245.58 53.89
Major 228.30 50.09
Major 227.72 49.97
Major 227.52 49.92
Major 226.07 49.61
Major 222 .44 48.81
Major 221.68 48.64
Major 220.06 48.29
Major 217.50 47.72
Major 216.55 47.52
Major 205.86 45.17
Major 205.84 45.17
Major 205.23 45.03
Major 199.93 43.87
Major 187.72 41.19
Major 184.74 40.54
Major 183.04 40.16
Major 182.98 40.15
Major 179.81 39.45
Major 175.17 38.44
Major 164.66 36.13
Major 164.61 36.12
Major 157.88 34.64
Major 154.82 33.97
Major 153.68 33.72
Major 149.07 32.71
Major 140.89 30.91
Major 138.29 30.34
Major 135.96 29.83
Major 129.30 28.37
Major 125.97 27.64
Major 108.98 23.91
Minor 104.78 22.99
Major 87.24 19.14
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Stage Results including ALL divisions

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 35 JAMES HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 3.62 25.00
2 10 MARK SIENESI A 5 0 0 0 0 3.89 23.26
3 20 BEN DUCKER 22 5 0 0 0 0 4.19 21.59
4 11 BEN DUCKER A 5 0 0 0 0 4.33 20.90
5 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 5 0 0 0 0 4._44 20.38
6 47 JON AXE 22 5 0 0 0 0 4.54 19.93
7 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 5 0 0 0 0 4 .55 19.89
8 3 MARK HARRIS S 5 0 0 0 0 4.66 19.42
9 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 4.83 18.73

10 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0 0 0 0 4.92 18.39
11 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 5.00 18.10
12 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 5 0 0 0 0 5.23 17.30
13 2 STEVE COX S 5 0 0 0 0 5.25 17.23
14 39 MIKE DARBY 22 5 0 0 0 0 5.45 16.60
15 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 5 0 0 0 0 5.54 16.33
16 42 MIKE PEARCE L 5 0 0 0 0 5.89 15.36
17 18 DAVE HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 6.00 15.08
18 23 1AIN GUY S 5 0 0 0 0 6.05 14 .95
19 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 5 0 0 0 0 6.17 14.66
20 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 5 0 0 0 0 6.35 14.25
21 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0 0 0 0 6.40 14.14
22 19 DAVE CLEGG A 5 0 0 0 0 6.48 13.96
23 12 PAUL HAYNES L 5 0 0 0 0 6.51 13.90
24 46 KEVIN DAWES P 5 0 0 0 0 6.62 13.67
25 28 SIMON BURDEN 22 5 0 0 0 0 6.65 13.60
26 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 5 0 0 0 0 6.78 13.34
27 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 5 0 0 0 0 6.87 13.17
28 41 DAVE WARD A 5 0 0 0 0 6.87 13.17
29 40 SIMON PAGE L 5 0 0 0 0 6.93 13.05
30 31 MATTHEW WARNE 22 5 0 0 0 0 6.95 13.02
31 9 JON AXE P 5 0 0 0 0 7.01 12.91
32 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 5 0 0 0 0 7.07 12.80
33 36 SARA SMITH 22 5 0 0 0 0 7.12 12.71
34 1 RICHARD DARE S 5 0 0 0 0 7.24 12.50
35 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 5 0 0 0 0 7.54 12.00
36 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 5 0 0 0 0 7.86 11.51
37 48 ANDY KENWOOD 22 5 0 0 0 0 7.99 11.32
38 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 5 0 0 0 0 8.23 10.99
39 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0 0 0 8.71 10.39
40 16 MARION HARDING A 5 0 0 0 0 8.82 10.26
41 30 STEVE DENTON L 5 0 0 0 0 8.86 10.21
42 15 BRUCE GOULD A 5 0 0 0 0 9.53 9.49
43 17 ANDY PAIN A 5 0 0 0 0 9.72 9.31
44 45 TIM BIRD S 5 0 0 0 0 10.15 8.91
45 34 STEVE DENTON R 4 0 0 0 0 8.21 8.81
46 38 DAVE GUPPY S 5 0 0 0 0 12.05 7.51
47 5 STEVE TINDALE S 5 0 0 0 0 12.70 7.12
48 49 BRUCE PERRY S 4 0 0 0 0 13.93 5.19



Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 10 MARK SIENESI A 5 0 0 0 0 18.07 25.00
2 3 MARK HARRIS S 5 0 0 0 0 19.16 23.57
3 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 5 0 0 0 0 21.12 21.38
4 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 5 0 0 0 0 22.51 20.06
5 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 5 0 0 0 0 22 .60 19.98
6 11 BEN DUCKER A 5 0 0 0 0 22.69 19.90
7 47 JON AXE 22 5 0 0 0 0 24.16 18.69
8 15 BRUCE GOULD A 5 0 0 0 0 24.19 18.67
9 23 IAIN GUY S 5 0 0 0 0 24 .61 18.35

10 28 SIMON BURDEN 22 5 0 0 0 0 25.04 18.04
11 2 STEVE COX S 5 0 0 0 0 25.89 17.44
12 48 ANDY KENWOOD 22 5 0 0 0 0 26.03 17.35
13 31 MATTHEW WARNE 22 5 0 0 0 0 26.50 17.04
14 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 5 0 0 0 0 27.14 16.64
15 42 MIKE PEARCE L 5 0 0 0 0 27.43 16.46
16 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 5 0 0 0 0 27.62 16.35
17 19 DAVE CLEGG A 5 0 0 0 0 27.72 16.29
18 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 5 0 0 0 0 27.79 16.25
19 18 DAVE HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 28.83 15.66
20 1 RICHARD DARE S 5 0 0 0 0 29.24 15.44
21 46 KEVIN DAWES P 5 0 0 0 0 29.27 15.43
22 35 JAMES HARRIS A 5 0 0 0 0 30.65 14.73
23 30 STEVE DENTON L 5 0 0 0 0 31.44 14.36
24 36 SARA SMITH 22 5 0 0 0 0 32.19 14.03
25 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 5 0 0 0 0 33.56 13.46
26 41 DAVE WARD A 5 0 0 0 0 33.90 13.32
27 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 5 0 0 0 0 34.57 13.06
28 12 PAUL HAYNES L 5 0 0 0 0 35.96 12.56
29 20 BEN DUCKER 22 5 0 0 0 0 37.56 12.02
30 9 JON AXE P 5 0 0 0 0 37.89 11.92
31 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 5 0 0 0 0 38.13 11.84
32 5 STEVE TINDALE S 5 0 0 0 0 39.40 11.46
33 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 5 0 0 0 0 43.75 10.32
34 40 SIMON PAGE L 5 0 0 0 0 45 .42 9.94
35 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 5 0 0 0 0 48.61 9.29
36 25 CHRIS JONES R 5 0 0 0 0 49.24 9.17
37 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 5 0 0 0 0 50.33 8.97
38 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 5 0 0 0 0 50.76 8.89
39 17 ANDY PAIN A 5 0 0 0 0 50.97 8.86
40 39 MIKE DARBY 22 5 0 0 0 10 33.40 8.11
41 34 STEVE DENTON R 5 0 0 0 0 58.71 7.69
42 16 MARION HARDING A 5 0 0 0 0 67.08 6.73
43 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 5 0 0 0 10 42 .59 6.36
44 45 TIM BIRD S 5 0 0 0 0 72.74 6.21
45 24 SIMON JONES P 5 0 0 0 0 74.78 6.04
46 38 DAVE GUPPY S 5 0 0 0 0 75.14 6.01
47 49 BRUCE PERRY S 5 0 0 0 0 93.20 4.84
48 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 5 0 0 0 0 108.02 4.18



Stage No. 3
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

11
10
39
35
36
12
47

2
15
20

9
42
30

8
34
29
18
24
33
43
48
19
26
40
21
28
23
41
31
16
14
22
37
32
27
45

1
44
25
46
13

3
38

2
49

5
17

4
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Name

BEN DUCKER
MARK SIENESI
MIKE DARBY
JAMES HARRIS
SARA SMITH
PAUL HAYNES
JON AXE

STEVE COX
BRUCE GOULD
BEN DUCKER

JON AXE

MIKE PEARCE
STEVE DENTON
NICK TOWNDROW
STEVE DENTON
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE HARRIS
SIMON JONES
PETER MATTHEWS
CLIVE GAMLIN
ANDY KENWOOD
DAVE CLEGG
RUSSELL HICKS
SIMON PAGE
ANTHONY DICKEY
SIMON BURDEN
IAIN GUY

DAVE WARD
MATTHEW WARNE
MARION HARDING
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
MIKE SCARLETT
DARREN HOPLEY
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
GARETH BIDDLE
TIM BIRD
RICHARD DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
CHRIS JONES
KEVIN DAWES
DARREN HOPLEY
MARK HARRIS
DAVE GUPPY
RONNIE GRAHAM
BRUCE PERRY
STEVE TINDALE
ANDY PAIN
KEVIN DAWES
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-90
.63
.70
-09
-49
.58
.70
.76
.94
.06
.10
11
.18
-40
.78
.17
.19
.70
-82
.82
-89
.02
-49
.74
77
.06
-10
217
.36
.78
.61
.71
.98
.71
-39
.35
.03
.18
.47
.91
.02
11
.66
.82
.55
.10
.22
.65

Score
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OCOORRRPRREPRENNNNNWWWRADNMNUTOUIUIOWOOOR U
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.00
.75
-49
211
.87
.61
.28
212
.42
.19
212
-10
.97
-58
.95
.35
.32
.62
.47
.47
.38
.22
.67
.40
.37
.07
.03
-96
.78
-39
-19
.63
.43
.15
.51
.93
.52
.43
.01
.57
-89
.41
.81
.79
.41
.52
.60
.00



Stage No. 4 "'D"
Stage factored to 110 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

47
39
10
26
20
48
12
31
28
44

9
35
11
13
43

8
36
14
23
42
32

2
33
19
46
29
40

1
22
18
25
37
45
34
41
15
30

3
27
21
38
17
24

5

4
16
49

2

Name

JON AXE

MIKE DARBY
MARK SIENESI
RUSSELL HICKS
BEN DUCKER
ANDY KENWOOD
PAUL HAYNES
MATTHEW WARNE
SIMON BURDEN
CHRIS GAMLIN
JON AXE

JAMES HARRIS
BEN DUCKER
DARREN HOPLEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
SARA SMITH
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
IAIN GUY

MIKE PEARCE
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
STEVE COX
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE CLEGG
KEVIN DAWES
PETER MATTHEWS
SIMON PAGE
RICHARD DARE
MIKE SCARLETT
DAVE HARRIS
CHRIS JONES
DARREN HOPLEY
TIM BIRD

STEVE DENTON
DAVE WARD
BRUCE GOULD
STEVE DENTON
MARK HARRIS
GARETH BIDDLE
ANTHONY DICKEY
DAVE GUPPY
ANDY PAIN
SIMON JONES
STEVE TINDALE
KEVIN DAWES
MARION HARDING
BRUCE PERRY
RONNIE GRAHAM

Div

22
22
A
P
22
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A

19
14
15
15
16
19
16
13
15
15
12
21
16
18
18
13
17
19
19
17
19
15
14
21
17
14
19
21
15
18
12
17
15
14
17
19
19
19
22
14
17
18
11
15
15
17
14
12
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20

Time

23.
25.
27.
29.
30.
33.
34.
34.
36.
36.
31.
41.
41.
43.
38.
43.
45.
46.
49.
49.
51.
-46
.38
53.
55.
55.
63.
67.
.92
64.
62.
67.
66.
67.
73.
75.
79.
62.
88.
60.
.45

48
49

61

89

67.
48.
73.
73.
79.
88.
113.

86
82
92
39
04
69
13
29
35
57
18
15
21
27
94
15
97
92
22
74
09

19
99
06
55
04

87
39
33
00
08
55
02
18
06
54
90

68
77
03
38
24
16
00

Score

110

69
66

57
56

53

46

35

34.
33.
31.
.47
29.
28.
28.
26.
25.
.07
23.
.98
21.

30

25

21

.00
94 .
86.
85.
83.
77 .
74 .
72.
69.
.08
.08
64.
61.
58.
57.
.41
.02
55.
.32
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
.00
44 .
41.
39.
39.
38.
38.
38.
37.
37.
.01

99
97
96
28
90
74
24
50

97
90
95
95

93

78
37
12
66
26

54
29
88
21
56
52
25
53
29

98
14
22

80
79
26
65
19

83

27



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

47
39
26
20
44
13
48
27
35
28

9

8
22
31
11
33
29
43
34
42
25
36

1
18
32
24

2
10
45
14

3
15
41

5
17
30
23
37
38
49
19

4
40
46
16

7
12
21

IIEII

Name

JON AXE

MIKE DARBY
RUSSELL HICKS
BEN DUCKER
CHRIS GAMLIN
DARREN HOPLEY
ANDY KENWOOD
GARETH BIDDLE
JAMES HARRIS
SIMON BURDEN
JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE SCARLETT
MATTHEW WARNE
BEN DUCKER
PETER MATTHEWS
PETER MATTHEWS
CLIVE GAMLIN
STEVE DENTON
MIKE PEARCE
CHRIS JONES
SARA SMITH
RICHARD DARE
DAVE HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
SIMON JONES
STEVE COX

MARK SIENESI
TIM BIRD
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
MARK HARRIS
BRUCE GOULD
DAVE WARD
STEVE TINDALE
ANDY PAIN
STEVE DENTON
IAIN GUY
DARREN HOPLEY
DAVE GUPPY
BRUCE PERRY
DAVE CLEGG
KEVIN DAWES
SIMON PAGE
KEVIN DAWES
MARION HARDING
RONNIE GRAHAM
PAUL HAYNES
ANTHONY DICKEY

Div

22
22
P
22
A
A
22
R
A

N
N

N N

rrr>o0ro>»0nrrunrrnrr»>nN0>20O22Z2O0TVT2Z>ONICOTOO0OTTI>NOXITT

A

POONPUIONWUIOOORANOOONWOOUINOCITONONOUIOINNO~NONOGIOCTOO OO 0ONOOE

(@)

B

[eNoeooNooNoloolooooloojlolololololololojloloojoloooloooololojolololoolooNoloNoNeNe]

C

OWWWOUIRPWOUNNUUOWEREPANONNPARUUPFRPWWWNOUOWWWNNRENRAARARPAPLPWOWO

O

OO0OPFrRPROO0OO0OWOPRrROOOPRPROOOOORrRROOFRPPRPOOOFRPROOONOOORrRORPRPRPPOOOORL,LROONDO

Pen

el _Jeloolooloolojojoooololoh _Nololojol _jolojojolojoojojojooolojolololoololoNololoNeNo]

.68
.94
.05
-82
.65
.20
-99
-46
.66
.24
.68
.27
.52
-36
.22
.14
.33
.70
.26
-19
.28
.42
.40
.10
.98
.82
.89
.22
.41
.94
-40
.79
.44
.57
.03
.85
.76
.94
.36
.00
-13
-98
.52
11
-99
.55
291
217

Score

50
39

29
28
28

24

23

21

21

18

14

13

13.
12.
12.
-49
12.
11.
11.
10.
10.
.14
.32

12

.00
.46
37.
35.
31.
30.
29.
.37
.07
.05
26.
26.
26.
.32
24 .
23.
23.
-40
22.
22.
21.
21.
.80
21.
21.
.08
20.
19.
19.
.33
17.
17.
16.
16.
.92
14.
-49

34
59
84
12
78

89
67
14

25
89
55

66
59
98
90

67
50

67
76
53

77
27
83
72

88

39
86
61

15
77
70
82
66



Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

35

3
48
31
11
12
27
47
30
29
28
42
20
15
21
34
22
26
36
39
43

8

4
24

5
40
38
33
19
13
23
18
10

2

1
16

9
37
49
14
44
17

2
25
41
46
32
45

IIFII

Name

JAMES HARRIS
MARK HARRIS
ANDY KENWOOD
MATTHEW WARNE
BEN DUCKER
PAUL HAYNES
GARETH BIDDLE
JON AXE

STEVE DENTON
PETER MATTHEWS
SIMON BURDEN
MIKE PEARCE
BEN DUCKER
BRUCE GOULD
ANTHONY DICKEY
STEVE DENTON
MIKE SCARLETT
RUSSELL HICKS
SARA SMITH
MIKE DARBY
CLIVE GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
KEVIN DAWES
SIMON JONES
STEVE TINDALE
SIMON PAGE
DAVE GUPPY
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE CLEGG
DARREN HOPLEY
IAIN GUY

DAVE HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
RONNIE GRAHAM
RICHARD DARE
MARION HARDING
JON AXE

DARREN HOPLEY
BRUCE PERRY
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
CHRIS GAMLIN
ANDY PAIN
STEVE COX
CHRIS JONES
DAVE WARD
KEVIN DAWES
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
TIM BIRD

Div

NN

N

N

N

NN

N>V Z>>OMCTVT>NDCZZ>20O2Z>O0NDCNVDTOTTONNTOIIrENILNOCPNITCIZNNON >

A

PNEFEPNWONNMNNNOONOORMONNOONOWOORMOOR,TTOWWARADOoTOIoTOoTOIO1TOl A 0101010101 0101

B

[eNoeooNooNoloolooooloojlolololololololojloloojoloooloooololojolololoolooNoloNoNeNe]

C

[eNeoNooNoNoNoNoNolooloooNolololololoNoloNoloNooNoNoNolololoNoNoNoloNoloNoNooNoloNoNoNoNoNe]

O

[eNoooNooNoloolooooloolololololololololoNoolololoololololoNolololololoololoNoloNoNoNe]

[eojojoNooNolooloojoooojoololololoolojoloojolooooooololojolololoololoNoloNoNeNo]

.02
.28
.71
-85
.15
-19
.46
-80
.47
.50
.73
11
.66
.02
.01
.21
.24
-38
-38
.55
-84
-18
.29
-96
.71
-59
.43
.60
.48
.68
.28
-98
-10
.57
-39
.09
.42
.31
.60
.68
-90
.45
.65
.94
.79
.35
.99
.85

Score

PRRRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPEPRERPREPERERNNNN
OOCORRRRPRRRPWWUIOOODOOOONNNINU

=
PNNWOWWWRARMITUUIOOODNNNNN00O0LOOnWO©OO

.00
-10
.76
.35
.18
-09
.55
-00
.76
.71
.35
.79
.86
.47
.69
.53
.51
.34
.34
.02
.70
.21
.15
.05
.90
.62
-59
.35
217
.08
.87
.81
.71
.44
.24
.47
.14
.08
.98
.13
.71
.54
.97
.40
.37
.62
.42
.47



Stage No. 7
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

31
47
39

3
32
42
40
36
48
19
29
27
41
26
33
21
28
35
10
12
45

5
34
11
24
22

9

2
23
14

4
44
15
30
17
18
49
37

1
20
43

2

8
16
13
38
25
46

IIGII

Name

MATTHEW WARNE
JON AXE

MIKE DARBY
MARK HARRIS
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
MIKE PEARCE
SIMON PAGE
SARA SMITH
ANDY KENWOOD
DAVE CLEGG
PETER MATTHEWS
GARETH BIDDLE
DAVE WARD
RUSSELL HICKS
PETER MATTHEWS
ANTHONY DICKEY
SIMON BURDEN
JAMES HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
PAUL HAYNES
TIM BIRD

STEVE TINDALE
STEVE DENTON
BEN DUCKER
SIMON JONES
MIKE SCARLETT
JON AXE

STEVE COX

IAIN GUY
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
KEVIN DAWES
CHRIS GAMLIN
BRUCE GOULD
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN

DAVE HARRIS
BRUCE PERRY
DARREN HOPLEY
RICHARD DARE
BEN DUCKER
CLIVE GAMLIN
RONNIE GRAHAM
NICK TOWNDROW
MARION HARDING
DARREN HOPLEY
DAVE GUPPY
CHRIS JONES
KEVIN DAWES

Div

22
22
22
S
A
L
L
22

N
N

TOTNIZZ>ODrONNEFVZEZPrPPr>OTOOLTOTTITTTOBLEZI>NCOIOTU>»VO>

A

OFR WNOONOONWAMAMMLWOTOOT,~,oTooTOOhoootoioTahhoioroiToiIorTOOTO1O1 A 010101010101 0101

B

[eNoeooNooNoloolooooloojlolololololololojloloojoloooloooololojolololoolooNoloNoNeNe]

C

[eNeoNooNoNoNoNoNolooloooNolololololoNoloNoloNooNoNoNolololoNoNoNoloNoloNoNooNoloNoNoNoNoNe]

O

[eNoooNooNoloolooooloolololololololololoNoolololoololololoNolololololoololoNoloNoNoNe]

[eojojoNooNolooloojoooojoololololoolojoloojolooooooololojolololoololoNoloNoNeNo]

.26
-39
.47
.55
.96
.42
.95
.07
.79
.35
-84
.97
.97
.05
.06
.09
.19
-33
77
.48
-99
231
.45
.69
.73
.88
11
.22
.33
.32
.38
.34
.25
.31
.45
.26
.93
.21
.36
.47
.45
.57
.81
.45
.61
.45
.68
.73

Score

PRRRPRRRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRPRREPRPRREPREPREPERPREPENNNNN
OOO0OOORRREPNNNWWWWWWWAMNIUORLRWWAO

=
OCOWARAAMARAMNIUODOONNNOOWOWOOOO

.00
.25
.82
-40
.47
-58
.32
-06
.71
.48
.58
-36
.36
.22
.21
.16
-00
.78
.58
.55
.84
-43
.26
.99
.94
.81
.53
.42
.30
.40
.35
.12
.69
.00
.91
.73
.14
.97
.89
.10
.04
.93
.83
.74
-43
.12
.79
.00



Stage No. 8
Stage factored to 25 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

35
28
33
30
20

2
10
47
18
11
48
39
36
44
13

9
31
25
15
26
27
40
19
22
17
24
45

5
43
12
37
14
23

8
29
41

1
21

4

3
38
16
32
42
49

2
34
46

IIHII

Name

JAMES HARRIS
SIMON BURDEN
PETER MATTHEWS
STEVE DENTON
BEN DUCKER
STEVE COX

MARK SIENESI
JON AXE

DAVE HARRIS
BEN DUCKER
ANDY KENWOOD
MIKE DARBY
SARA SMITH
CHRIS GAMLIN
DARREN HOPLEY
JON AXE
MATTHEW WARNE
CHRIS JONES
BRUCE GOULD
RUSSELL HICKS
GARETH BIDDLE
SIMON PAGE
DAVE CLEGG
MIKE SCARLETT
ANDY PAIN
SIMON JONES
TIM BIRD

STEVE TINDALE
CLIVE GAMLIN
PAUL HAYNES
DARREN HOPLEY
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
IAIN GUY

NICK TOWNDROW
PETER MATTHEWS
DAVE WARD
RICHARD DARE
ANTHONY DICKEY
KEVIN DAWES
MARK HARRIS
DAVE GUPPY
MARION HARDING
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
MIKE PEARCE
BRUCE PERRY
RONNIE GRAHAM
STEVE DENTON
KEVIN DAWES

TTrrunrrroonornrroxn>»rrOoOnnU>»O>PrXTUT>>ONT>>

A

RPRPONOORPOOOWONADRMDRMOOONPMPOOR_AOWOWOOICTWOIOOITOOROOARADMBRMDMOR_OOIOITOIOTOTO1O101010101

B

[eNoeooNooNoloolooooloojlolololololololojloloojoloooloooololojolololoolooNoloNoNeNe]

C

[eNeoNooNoNoNoNoNolooloooNolololololoNoloNoloNooNoNoNolololoNoNoNoloNoloNoNooNoloNoNoNoNoNe]

O

[eNoooNooNoloolooooloolololololololololoNoolololoololololoNolololololoololoNoloNoNoNe]

[eojojoNooNolooloojoooojoololololoolojoloojolooooooololojolololoololoNoloNoNeNo]

T
©COWOOWO©OWOMOO®WOW-~ O

RPRONURWNRENNNNENNRPERENRNNRNRRRRRERRRERRR
DARDNODOONNAMOWWNORUODMWWNNWOONNNWURAROO

.46
.27
.87
-49
.69
.78
.03
.73
.75
.64
.70
-59
.74
-82
.68
.81
.19
-10
.45
.16
.19
.61
-89
.16
.45
.58
.70
.73
.75
.86
.51
.52
.23
.14
.61
.87
.30
.48
.67
.85
77
.22
.75
.38
.68
.35
.18
77

Score

RPRRRPRPRRPRPRREPEPRRPEPRELENNN
RPRPRRNOWAOCUOOON00OON U

=
NNNNNWRARMOOOOIUOIOITOODOOODOODONNNNNOOOOOO

.00
.21
.52
.02
.58
-39
.88
-59
.56
.17
.09
.04
.03
-15
.09
.95
.54
.45
.45
.81
-39
217
.02
.89
.89
.13
211
-10
.04
.76
.67
.61
.40
11
.08
.79
.54
.50
.23
.02
.25
11
.00
.86
.61
.50
.27
.18



Stage No. 9 i I

Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOUTAWNPE

No.

47
20
48
31
27
39
28
36
42
26
35
10
40
12
22

2

9
21
23
14
11
29

8
30

4
44

1
33
15
16
34
17
25
24
46
19

3
41
37
13

5
32
49
43

2
38
18
45

Name

JON AXE

BEN DUCKER
ANDY KENWOOD
MATTHEW WARNE
GARETH BIDDLE
MIKE DARBY
SIMON BURDEN
SARA SMITH
MIKE PEARCE
RUSSELL HICKS
JAMES HARRIS
MARK SIENESI
SIMON PAGE
PAUL HAYNES
MIKE SCARLETT
STEVE COX

JON AXE
ANTHONY DICKEY
IAIN GUY
FAUSTO COGLIANDSE
BEN DUCKER
PETER MATTHEWS
NICK TOWNDROW
STEVE DENTON
KEVIN DAWES
CHRIS GAMLIN
RICHARD DARE
PETER MATTHEWS
BRUCE GOULD
MARION HARDING
STEVE DENTON
ANDY PAIN
CHRIS JONES
SIMON JONES
KEVIN DAWES
DAVE CLEGG
MARK HARRIS
DAVE WARD
DARREN HOPLEY
DARREN HOPLEY
STEVE TINDALE
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
BRUCE PERRY
CLIVE GAMLIN
RONNIE GRAHAM
DAVE GUPPY
DAVE HARRIS
TIM BIRD

nNrruronrnunrrrnr»r vt 00>V >P>PON>POTOZ>PIrPOCTLOOrC>>TOrC

14
12
15
15
10
12
16
13
12

18
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
12
15
12
12
15

13
14
18
16
11
14
10

10
13
12
14
10
11
12
10

13
13

B

[eNoeooNooNoloolooooloojlolololololololojloloojoloooloooololojolololoolooNoloNoNeNe]

C

OO ANOOOOOOONWUORODUOWNNORMIIAINWIUIOWOARMDMDIMIMNIUUOWRAPMPOOUWNANNPFRO D

O

PNOOWROORPFPFPPFPONWNRPOOOOOPRPROOOORPROORFRPROOOOONOWR,RPOORFR,RORL,OO

Pen

PONORLRELROO
o o [oNe]

o

o

o

o

OISOOOOOOOI—‘OI—‘OOOOOOI—‘OOI\JOOOOO

=N
[eNe)

ONNONERLRELROO
oo [eoNeoNe)

40
30

18.
18.
20.
21.
23.
17.
28.
22.
27.
24
30.
28.
30.
24
37.
38.
32.
38.
40.
40.
39.
44 .
45.
42 .
53.
41.
54.

55

70
67

75

64
64
82
66
91
88
20
84
33
38
56
04
65
06
76
67
58
88
55
95
80
94
72
04
07
37
54

-46
58.
59.
58.
61.
59.
46.
61.
49.
59.
.43
.44
62.
67.
49.
68.
51.
-45
107.

52.
101.

92
66
28
99
32
87
11
52
36

31
70
57
18
36

67
73
03

Score

90

61

41

40.
40.
37.
35.
.48
31.
30.
-40
30.
29.
28.
27.

32

30

26
25

24
24

21

20

15

.00
87.
66.
65.
65.
-09
60.
58.
58.
57.
57.
55.
54.
46.
43.
42.
42.
41.
.37

90
52
74
26

87
93
52
60
44
65
73
21
91
87
51
64

96
19
76
83

97
64

24
79
77
78

.43
25.
.38
.89
.02
23.
23.
23.
22.
.32
21.
.02
18.
15.
-39
.02
.95

64

66
26
13
22

25

61
77



Stage No. 10 "Jr
Stage factored to 90 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 47 JON AXE 22 10 0 8 0 0 13.23 90.00
2 39 MIKE DARBY 22 9 0 6 3 0 14.64 74 .38
3 10 MARK SIENESI A 17 0 1 0 0 19.47 66 .37
4 26 RUSSELL HICKS P 12 0 5 1 0 18.15 65.60
5 20 BEN DUCKER 22 15 0 3 0 0 19.44 64.98
6 28 SIMON BURDEN 22 14 0 4 0 0 20.77 60.12
7 9 JON AXE P 10 0 5 3 0 18.47 59.74
8 48 ANDY KENWOOD 22 12 0 5 0 10 19.55 51.99
9 24 SIMON JONES P 8 0 8 2 0 21.76 50.71

10 12 PAUL HAYNES L 14 0 4 0 0 25.90 48.21
11 22 MIKE SCARLETT 0 15 0 3 0 0 28.11 44 .94
12 11 BEN DUCKER A 17 0 1 0 0 28.84 44 .81
13 31 MATTHEW WARNE 22 14 0 4 0 0 28.04 44 .53
14 42 MIKE PEARCE L 16 0 2 0 0 28.80 44 .36
15 3 MARK HARRIS S 14 0 4 0 0 28.39 43.98
16 13 DARREN HOPLEY A 11 0 6 0 10 23.10 43.37
17 35 JAMES HARRIS A 15 0 3 0 0 30.19 41.84
18 36 SARA SMITH 22 11 0 7 0 0 30.84 39.07
19 19 DAVE CLEGG A 15 0 2 1 0 31.63 39.02
20 27 GARETH BIDDLE R 13 0 5 0 0 31.74 38.88
21 8 NICK TOWNDROW R 14 0 3 1 0 31.69 38.48
22 43 CLIVE GAMLIN 0 7 0 4 7 0 25.97 36.34
23 14 FAUSTO COGLIANDSE A 14 0 4 0 0 34.46 36.23
24 29 PETER MATTHEWS 0 10 0 8 0 0 33.11 35.96
25 45 TIM BIRD S 9 0 9 0 0 35.20 33.41
26 1 RICHARD DARE S 14 0 4 0 0 38.30 32.60
27 32 OLLIE BLOOMFIELD A 12 0 6 0 0 37.47 32.55
28 18 DAVE HARRIS A 12 0 6 0 0 38.40 31.76
29 44 CHRIS GAMLIN A 15 0 3 0 0 41.08 30.75
30 37 DARREN HOPLEY L 10 0 8 0 0 40.21 29.61
31 40 SIMON PAGE L 14 0 4 0 0 43.15 28.94
32 23 1AIN GUY S 15 0 3 0 0 43.92 28.76
33 21 ANTHONY DICKEY L 12 0 6 0 0 43.15 28.26
34 33 PETER MATTHEWS R 12 0 6 0 0 44 .18 27.60
35 2 STEVE COX S 10 0 6 2 0 41.50 27.29
36 46 KEVIN DAWES P 13 0 3 0 20 31.82 26.01
37 25 CHRIS JONES R 10 0 5 2 10 36.68 25.33
38 15 BRUCE GOULD A 15 0 2 1 0 49.85 24.75
39 5 STEVE TINDALE S 15 0 3 0 0 54 .45 23.20
40 41 DAVE WARD A 14 0 3 1 0 53.46 22.81
41 4 KEVIN DAWES 0 13 0 4 0 10 46.56 22.14
42 34 STEVE DENTON R 13 0 3 1 10 46.76 21.42
43 49 BRUCE PERRY S 11 0 7 0 0 52.53 21.00
44 16 MARION HARDING A 14 0 4 0 0 62.88 19.85
45 17 ANDY PAIN A 15 0 2 1 0 63.03 19.58
46 30 STEVE DENTON L 12 0 5 1 0 61.93 19.22
47 38 DAVE GUPPY S 6 0 8 3 10 45.15 18.65
48 7 RONNIE GRAHAM L 8 0 4 2 40 50.81 5.71



Overall Results including ALL divisions with Stage

Pos No.

O©CONOUAWNE

47
39
20
10
26
48
35
28
31
11

36
12
42
27

22

44
29

14
13

43
23
40
19
32
24
30
15

=

18
34
21
41
37
25
46
45

17
16
38
49

Name

JON AXE

MIKE DARBY

BEN DUCKER
MARK SIENESI
RUSSELL HICKS
ANDY KENWOOD
JAMES HARRIS
SIMON BURDEN
MATTHEW WARNE
BEN DUCKER

JON AXE

SARA SMITH
PAUL HAYNES
MIKE PEARCE
GARETH BIDDLE
NICK TOWNDROW
MIKE SCARLETT
STEVE COX
CHRIS GAMLIN
PETER MATTHEWS
PETER MATTHEWS
FAUSTO COGL IANDSE
DARREN HOPLEY
MARK HARRIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
TIAIN GUY

SIMON PAGE
DAVE CLEGG
OLLIE BLOOMFIELD
SIMON JONES
STEVE DENTON
BRUCE GOULD
RICHARD DARE
DAVE HARRIS
STEVE DENTON
ANTHONY DICKEY
DAVE WARD
DARREN HOPLEY
CHRIS JONES
KEVIN DAWES
TIM BIRD

KEVIN DAWES
STEVE TINDALE
ANDY PAIN
MARION HARDING
DAVE GUPPY
BRUCE PERRY
RONNIE GRAHAM

Div MemNo

22
22
22
A
P
22
A
22
22

N

rFrOnN>»>VonNTIr>PrI>N>CrU>>rNOO0ONI>>VO>NOTICLTNT>

[eNelojojojojojolojojojojojojoojoloolojolojoloooolojoloojojolojoolojooloNoloo ol oloNoNe]

Cal

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Minor
Major

Score

455.
366.
359.
336.
321.
319.
314.
312.
306.
282.
263.
262.
259.
259.
245.
228.
227.
227.
226.
222.
221.
220.
217.
216.
205.
205.
205.
199.
187.
184.
183.
182.
179.
175.
164.
164.
157.
154.
153.
149.
140.
138.
135.
129.
125.
108.
104.

87.

Grade

100.00
80.31
78.79
73.93
70.49
70.17
69.11
68.64
67.27
61.94
57.88
57.70
57.00
56.92
53.89
50.09
49.97
49.92
49.61
48.81
48.64
48.29
47.72
47.52
45.17
45.17
45.03
43.87
41.19
40.54
40.16
40.15
39.45
38.44
36.13
36.12
34.64
33.97
33.72
32.71
30.91
30.34
29.83
28.37
27.64
23.91
22.99
19.14

Stage

19.93
16.60
21.59
23.26
18.39
11.32
25.00
13.60
13.02
20.90
12.91
12.71
13.90
15.36
18.73
12.80
16.33
17.23
20.38
14.66
18.10
17.30
19.89
19.42
14.25
14.95
13.05
13.96
13.17
14.14
10.21

9.49
12.50
15.08

8.81
11.51
13.17
12.00
10.39
13.67

8.91
13.34

7.12

9.31
10.26

7.51

5.19
10.99

Stage

18.
.49
15.
21.
11.
.38
20.
.07
10.
.00
15.
.87
18.
15.

8.
14.

9.
18.
.43
.35
.47
10.

4.

4.
.47
.03
.40
12.

9.
12.
14.
.42
7.
.32
13.
11.
10.

21

12

11

25

18

7
13
12

12
11
11

15

13
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28

19
75
67

11

78

12

61
10
51
58
63
12

19
89
41

22
15
62
97

52

95

Stage

110.00
94.99
83.28
86.97
85.96
77.90
64.97
69.50
72.24
61.90
66.08
56.02
74.74
51.78
30.47
57.41
39.21
51.12
69.08
44 .54
50.66
55.93
58.95
31.22
57.95
53.32
41.29
50.26
51.37
26.65
33.14
34.98
39.88
38.56
37.29
29.80
35.01
38.25
38.52
46.00
37.53
25.07
25.19
28.26
23.83
28.79
21.98
21.27

Stage

18.00
11.02
13.86
7.71
11.34
22.76
25.00
16.35
22.35
19.18
6.14
11.34
19.09
15.79
18.55
10.21
11.51
3.97
4.71
16.71
8.35
5.13
8.08
24.10
10.70
7.87
9.62
8.17
2.42
10.05
16.76
13.47
7.24
7.81
11.53
11.69
3.37
6.08
3.40
2.62
1.47
10.15
9.90
4.54
6.47
8.59
5.98
7.44

Stage

24.25
23.82
6.10
12.58
13.22
14.71
12.78
13.00
25.00
10.99
10.53
15.06
12.55
16.58
13.36
4.83
10.81
10.42
9.12
13.58
13.21
9.40
4.43
23.40
5.04
10.30
15.32
14.48
21.47
10.94
8.00
8.69
6.89
7.73
11.26
13.16
13.36
6.97
0.79
0.00
11.84
9.35
11.43
7.91
4.74
3.12
7.14
4.93
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Results

Stage Stage

90.00
61.09
87.90
55.65
57.60
66.52
57.44
60.87
65.74
40.19
42.51
58.93
46.21
58.52
65.26
35.83
43.91
42.87
30.64
37.76
30.24
40.96
22.22
23.66
18.61
41.37
54.73
24.02
21.25
25.38
32.48
29.79
30.40

7.02
27.78
41.64
23.26
23.13
25.64
24.89

6.95
31.97
21.32
26.43
28.77
15.39
20.02
15.77

90.00
74.38
64.98
66.37
65.60
51.99
41.84
60.12
44 .53
44 .81
59.74
39.07
48.21
44 .36
38.88
38.48
44.94
27.29
30.75
35.96
27.60
36.23
43.37
43.98
36.34
28.76
28.94
39.02
32.55
50.71
19.22
24.75
32.60
31.76
21.42
28.26
22.81
29.61
25.33
26.01
33.41
22.14
23.20
19.58
19.85
18.65
21.00
5.71



